

Diverse Articole de intretinere

I.D.: 79908080

Data publicarii	15.03.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8 44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.678,92 RON - 1.678,92 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: -carte soareci 12x3.36=40.32 -sano solutie parchet 2x31.93=63.86 -lacat 3x28.57=85.71 - ulei H -4l 2x51.26=102.52 -electrozi 2.5 3x22.68=68.04 -panze 125 10x3.78=37.80 -racord 1/2-1/2 4x13.86=55.44 -balama 8x15.96=127.68 -zavor 2x15.54=31.08 -prosop hartie 2x8.4=16.8 -pistol lipit 1x74.78=74.78 -manusi protective Winter 3x11.76=35.28 -burlan inox 200 1x102.52=102.52 -surub autof. 4.8*32 165x0.12=19.8 -ulei lant 10l 1x100.84=100.84 - hartie WC 2x10.92=21.84 -teava patrata 5x138.65=693.25